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Print Heigth MM:

Individual packing:
Export:

Inner:

Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Country of origin:
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ZEAL Advertising
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Itemnumber:
Item description:
Catalog info (names/pages):
Color(s):
Material:

Print Method:
Print width MM:

Print Max. colours:
Price:

Weight:
Length:
Diameter:

10900700 23" Auto promo umbr - black

23" Automatic Promo Umbrella. Polyester.

The Catalogue 2011 548

Black Solid

Polyester.

1st Panel, Centered across width
Screenprint

170

65

2

2.89 EUR

330 gram
82 cm
105 cm

Each in polybag

36 pcs

12 pcs

13 kg

19 cm x 85 cm x 20 cm
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